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Arkansas 
 

Arvest Bank 
Virgil Miller 
501-379-7257 
vmiller@arvest.com 
 

 
BankOZK 
Neil McGregor 
469-365-6236 
neil.mcgregor@ozk.com 

 
 
Centennial Bank 
Jera Horton 
850-227-2604 
jhorton@my100bank.com 
 
 

Chambers Bank 
DJ Wells 
479-256-6522 
djwells@chambers.bank 
 
 

Commercial Bank and Trust 
Stephanie Kibodeaux 
870-367-7371 
stephaniekibodeaux@commercial-
bank.net 
 

Eagle Bank and Trust 
Company 
James Quick 
501-455-9670 
Jquick@eaglebank.com 
 
 

First Community Bank 
Jennifer Scarbrough 
870-612-3400 
jscarbrough@firstcommunity.net 

 
 

First Financial Bank 
Rod Beckham 
501-227-7087 
rbeckham@ffb1.com 
 
 

First National Bank 
Andrea Dickey 
870-215-4084 
adickey@fnbank.net 
 
 

FNBC Bank 
Anita Owens 
870-257-5927 
aowens@fnbc.us 

 
 
First Security Bank 
Gwen Anderson 
501-279-3463 
ganderson@fsbancorp.com 
 

 
First Service Bank 
Whitney Long 
501-679-7300x11107 
Whitney.long@firstservicebank.com 
 
 
First State Bank 
Barbara Cole 
479-498-2448 
bcole@fsbmybank.com 
 
 
Malvern National Bank 
Rita Turner 
501-332-6955 
rturner@mnbbank.com  

 
 
Peoples Bank 
Dina Hayes 
870-234-5777 
dhayes@pbmag.com 
 
 

Simmons Bank 
Martie North 
501-558-3102 
martie.north@simmonsbank.com 
 

Southern Bancorp Bank  
Chris Wewers 
501-850-8966 
chris.wewers@banksouthern.com 

Southern Bancorp Capital 
Partners 
Cathianne Watkins 
501-850-8988 
cathianne.watkins@southernpartners.org 

 
 

The Citizens Bank 
Chris Lampkin 
870-367-1935 
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Louisiana 
 
Aneca Federal Credit Union 
Matt McCullin 
318-698-6304 
mattm@aneca.org 
 
 
ASI Federal Credit Union 
Carrie Curet 
504-648-2062 
carrie.curet@asifcu.com 
 
 
BOM Bank 
Tara McKenney 
318-238-2330 x1523 
tmckenney@bankmontgomery.com 

 
 
Carter Federal Credit Union 
Lisi Holman 
318-382-4412 
lisih@carterfcu.org 
 
 

Citizens National Bank, N.A.  
Jane Leone 
318-458-3427 
jleone@citizensnb.com 
 
 

Community Bank of Louisiana 
 James Simpson 
318-872-3831 
jsimpson@cbofla.com 

 
 
Community Trust Bank 
Charlotte Flowers 
601-919-4385 
cflowers@ctbonline.com 
 
 

Eureka Homestead 
Rhea Gonczi 
504-378-1155 
rgonczi@eurekahomestead.com 
 
 
 

Fidelity Bank 
Karin Coleman 
504-569-3451 
karincoleman@bankwithfidelity.com 
 
 

First Bank & Trust  
Jeff Rousseau 
985-726-3491 
jrousseau@fbtonline.com 

 
 
First Federal Bank of 
Louisiana 
Melissa Dickson 
337-421-1115 
melissa.dickson@ffbla.com 
 
 

First Guaranty Bank 
Matthew Hudnall 
1-888-375-3093 
mphudnall@fgb.net 

 
 
Greater New Orleans Federal 
Credit Union 
Brandy Boudreaux 
504-459-8155 
bboudreaux@gnofcu.com 

 
 
Gulf Coast Bank & Trust  
Hoang Nguyen 
504-599-5756 
hoangnguyen@gulfbank.com 
 
 
Home Bank, N.A. 
Darren Guidry 
337-572-1002 
darren.guidry@home24bank.com 
Brandon Kelly 
225-300-8327 
Brandon.kelly@home24bank.com 
 
 

Investar Bank 
Renee Graff 
225-448-5488 
renee.graff@investarbank.com 

Kilpatrick Life Insurance 
Company 
Garrett Sill 
801-287-8306 
garrett.sill@securitynational.com 

 
 
Liberty Bank and Trust 
Company 
Jonathan Wilson 
504-240-5282 
jawilson@libertybank.net 
 
 

MBL Bank 
Michael Burton 
318-377-0523  
mike@mblbank.com 
 
 

Metairie Bank and Trust 
Marina Manzanares 
504-832-5674 
mmanzanares@metairiebank.com 
 
 
Origin Bank 
Nick Marascia 
972-407-3455 
nmarascia@origin.bank 
 
 

Neighbors Federal Credit 
Union 
Jodi Korner 
225-819-5675 
jkorner@neighborsfcu.org 

 
 

Pelican State Credit Union 
Paige Corcoran 
225-408-6109 
pcorcoran@pelicantstatecu.com 
 

 
Progressive National Bank of 
Desoto 
Janice White 
318-687-3203 
jwhite@progressivenational.com 
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Red River Bank 
Judy Madison 
318-675-2954 
jmadison@redriverbank.net 
 

The Cottonport Bank 
Jennifer Heggar 
318-876-3341 X 3064 
jenniferh@cottonportbank.com 
 
 

Whitney Bank 
Ashley Aubrey Harrison 
504-599-2160 
Ashley.Harrison@whitneybank.com  
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Mississippi 
 
BancorpSouth 
Susan Cannon 
228-539-6289 
susan.cannon@bxs.com 
 
 

Bank First Financial Services 
Ralph Carter 
662-243-7121 
rcarter@bankfirstfs.com 
 
 

BankPlus 
Mark Ouellette 
601-944-4626 
MarkOuellette@BankPlus.net 
 
 

BNA Bank 
Leslie Anne Mauney 
662-534-8171 
amauney@bnabank.com 
 
 

Charter Bank 
Thomas E Graham 
228-896-1444 
tgraham@mycharterbank.com 
 
 

Citizens Bank 
Beverly Branch 
601-731-5398 
beverly@cbcolumbia.com 
 
 

Community Bank of 
Mississippi 
Jeff Swilley 
601-706-0774 
Jeff.Swilley@communitybank.net 
 
 

Guaranty Bank & Trust 
Company 
Chandra Hines 
662-247-5239 
Chandra.hines@gbtonline.com 

 

Gulf Coast Community Federal 
Credit Union 
Becky Necaise 
228-539-6289 
bnecaise@GCC-FCU.com 
 
 
Navigator Credit Union 
Bethany Johnson 
228-474-3416 
bjohnson@navigatorcu.org 
 

 
Magnolia State Bank 
F. Lorann Paige 
601-764-2265 ext. 39 
lpaige@msb-ms.com 
 
 

Planters Bank & Trust  
Christopher Lewis 
662-455-7353 
clewis@planters-bank.com 
 
 
Peoples Bank 
Michael Tolleson 
601-842-8702 
mtolleson@pb-ms.com 

 
 
Renaissance Community Loan 
Fund 
Camille Schafer 
228-896-3386 x102 
cschafer@rclfms.com  

 
 
Renasant Bank 
Phyllis Drope 
662-680-1516 
phyllisd@renasant.com 
 

 
The Citizens National Bank of 
Meridian 
Tra Alford 
601-484-5206 
tracy.alford@yourcnb.com 

 
 

The First, A National Banking 
Association 
Jerome Brown 
601-450-9206 
cjbrown@thefirstbank.com 

 
 
The Peoples Bank 
Evelyn Herrington 
228-435-8648 
eherrington@thepeoples.com 

 
 
Trustmark National Bank 
Steffani Jenkins 
601-208-2442 
sjenkins@trustmark.com 
 
 

United Mississippi Bank 
Tom Rosenblatt 
601-888-7662 
tom.rosenblatt@unitedmsbk.com   

mailto:rcarter@bank
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mailto:beverly@cbcolumbia.com
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New Mexico 
 

BANK'34 
Terry Melon 
575-556-2221 
terry.m@bank34.com 

 
 
CNB Bank 
Mindy Keefer 
575-234-2526 
mkeefer@cnbbank.com 

 
 
Del Norte Credit Union 
Bob Ortega 
505-455-5194 
rortega@dncu.org 

 
 
FirstLight Federal Credit Union 
Lorenzo Revelez 
915-225-0581 
lrevelez@firstlightfcu.org 
 
 

Kirtland Federal Credit Union 
Kris Jones 
505-254-4387 
kjones@kirtlandfcu.org 
 

 
Lea County State Bank 
Dickie Wall 
575-397-6603 
dickie.wall@lcsb.com 
 

 
Los Alamos National Bank 
Robert Ortega 
505-662-1083 
roberto@lanb.com 
 
 

Rio Grande Credit Union  
Mike Athens 
505-366-5061 
mathens@riograndecu.org 
 
 
 

Tucumcari Federal Savings & 
Loan Association 
Lee Judd 
575-461-0191 
ljudd@tucfed.com 

 
 
Western Bank 
Stacy R. Schlotfeldt 
575-542-3521 
sschlotfeldt@bootheelbank.com 
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Texas 
 
Affordable Homes of South 
Texas, Inc. 
Vangie Posada 
956-447-8909 
vposada@ahsti.org 

 
 
Allegiance Bank 
Judy Budnik 
713-254-8285 
judy.budnik@allegiancebktx.com 

 
 
American First National Bank 
Michael Bailey 
713-596-2808 
michaelb@afnb.com 
 
 

Amistad Bank 
Aida Campos 
830-778-2528 
acampos@amistadbank.com 

 
 
Associated Credit Union of 
Texas 
Charis Pollard 
409-942-1561 
cpollard@acutx.org 
 
 

Austin Bank Texas 
Debbie Braune 
903-871-2520 
DBraune@austinbank.com 

 
 
Bank of the West 
Gary Blankenship 
gblankenship@bnkwest.com 

 
 
Brazos National Bank 
Jeff Martin 
972-905-4476 
jmartin@brazosbank.com 

 

Brazos Valley CDC 
Bill Kickham 
979-595-2809 ext 2 
Bill.Kickham@bvahc.org 

 
 
Broadway National Bank 
210-283-6616 

 
 
Capital Bank 
Ken E. Unfried 
713-675-2341 
Ken@capitalbanktx.com 

 
 
City Bank 
Norval Pollard 
806-792-7101 ext. 3903 
Npollard@citybanktexas.com 
 
 
Colonial Savings, F.A.  
Heather Guidry 
817-390-2214 
heather.guidry@GoColonial.com 

 
 
Dalhart Federal Savings & 
Loan Association 
Rodney White 
806-249-8561 
rwhite@dalhartfederal.com 

 
 
Ennis State Bank 
Tiffany Rolen 
972-878-5866 
tiffany.rolen@esbmortgage.com 
 
 

Extraco Banks, N.A. - North 
Region 
Gary Miller 
254-761-2000 
gmiller@extracobanks.com 

 
 
 
 

Extraco Banks, N.A. - South 
Region 
Brian Reinhardt 
254-774-5805 
breinhardt@extracobanks.com 

 
 
First Federal Community Bank 
Alisha Rhoades 
903-669-0602 
arhoades@1st-fed.com 

 
 
FirstLight Federal Credit Union  
Lorenzo Revelez 
915-225-0581 
lrevelez@firstlightfcu.org 
 
 
First National Bank of Bosque 
County 
Micah C. Boles 
254-932-5345 
micah@fnbbosque.com 
 
 

First National Bank of Gilmer 
Daniel Castro 
903-843-4100 
dcastro@fnbgilmer.com 
 
 

First National Bank of 
Granbury 
Gary Kitching 
817-573-2655 
gkitching@fnbgranbury.com 
 
 
First National Bank of Wichita 
Falls 
Jodi Messenger 
940-394-7123 
jmessenger@fnbtx.com 
 
First United Bank 
Jake Webb 
806-797-6500 
jwebb@firstunited.net 
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mailto:breinhardt@extracobanks.com
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Frost Bank 

Donna Normandin 
210-220-4851 
dnormandin@frostbank.com 
 
 

Guaranty Bank & Trust 
Twila Baker 
214-710-2304 
tbaker@gnty.com 
 
 

Happy State Bank 
Linda Crank 
972-407-4979 
lcrank@happybank.com 
 

 
Houston Federal Credit Union 
Zulika Diaz 
281-243-0500 
zulikad@houstonfcu.org 

 
 

Independent Bank 
Scott Stone 
940-783-4511 
sstone@ibtx.com 

 
 

Jefferson Bank 
Sarah DeLeon 
210-736-7274 
sdeleon@jeffersonbank.com 

 
 
Legend Bank, N.A. 
Jeff Brooks 
800-873-5604 
jeff.brooks@legend.bank 
 
 

Liberty National Bank 
Teresa Woodard 
903-785-5555 
t.woodard@lnbparis.com 
 
 
Lubbock National Bank 
Tyler Marshall 
512-306-3807 
tmarshall@commercenb.com 

Pioneer Bank SSB 
Kristin Fox 
512-829-2273 
kristin.fox@pioneer.bank 
 

 
Prosperity Bank  
Adrian Ozuna 
281-269-2028 
adrian.ozuna@prosperitybankusa.com 
 
 

Resource One Credit Union 
Leslie Attebery 
214-319-5553 
leslie.attebery@r1cu.org 
 
 

Rio Grande Valley Multibank 
Charles N. Mitchell 
956-541-4955 
nmitchell@cdcb.org 
 
 
SouthStar Bank, S.S.B. 
Gary Mobbs 
830-672-1081 
gary.mobbs@southstarbank.com 
 

 
Spirit of Texas Bank 
Al Menconi 
713-594-9695 
amenconi@sotb.com 
 
 

Texas Bank 
Elizabeth Brown 
325-649-9208 
liz.brown@texasbank.com 

 
Texas Bank and Trust 
Company 
Bryan Robinson 
903-237-1822 
brobinson@texasbankandtrust.com 

 
 
Texas Capital Bank 
Jenny Leighton-Guzman 
832-308-7032 
Jenny.guzman@texascapitalbank.com 

 
Texas Republic Bank 
Lane Troiani 
214-619-3948 
lane.troiani@texasrepublicbank.com 

Niki Perkins  
214-619-3931 
Niki.perkins@texasrepublicbank.com 

 
 
Texas State Bank 
Michelle Pape 
325-944-7540 
michellep@txbank.com 

 
 
The Bank of San Antonio 
Steve Villarreal 
210-807-5549 
steve.villarreal@thebankofsa.com 
 
 

Woodforest National Bank 
Krystian Reyes 
630-544-0053 
KReyes2@woodforest.com 
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